HIGHWAY LETTING
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
RALEIGH N.C.
DECEMBER 13, 2017
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DI00177
17BP.9.C.9
STATE FUNDED
STOKES

PROPOSAL LENGTH MILES
TYPE OF WORK GRADING PAVING DRAINAGE CULVERT

LOCATION CULVERT NO 107 ON SR 1696 DUGGINS RD OVER LYNN BRANCH

RPN 002 4 BIDDER(S) MBE GOAL 1.00 % WBE GOAL 4.00%
ESTIMATE 561,325.95

DATE AVAILABLE JAN 22 2018

INTER COMPLETION APR 27 2018 COMP ALL WORK EXCEPT PLANTING, REFORST, AND PERM VEG EST

FINAL COMPLETION OCT 27 2018

CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING INC

SIMCON COMPANY LLC

SMITH-ROWE, LLC MOUNT AIRY, NC

NORTH STATE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC WINSTON SALEM, NC

$ TOTALS
536,325.36
610,817.75
785,294.60
825,882.80

%

DIFF
-4.5
+8.8
+39.9
+47.1




