HIGHWAY LETTING NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS RALEIGH N.C. DECEMBER 13, 2017

DIVISION 00009

PAGE: 2 of 3 ITEM C

DI00177 17BP.9.C.9 STATE FUNDED STOKES

PROPOSAL LENGTH MILES

TYPE OF WORK GRADING PAVING DRAINAGE CULVERT

LOCATION CULVERT NO 107 ON SR 1696 DUGGINS RD OVER LYNN BRANCH

RPN 002 4 BIDDER(S) MBE GOAL 1.00 % WBE GOAL 4.00%

ESTIMATE 561,325.95

DATE AVAILABLE JAN 22 2018

INTER COMPLETION APR 27 2018 COMP ALL WORK EXCEPT PLANTING, REFORST, AND PERM VEG EST

FINAL COMPLETION OCT 27 2018

\$ TOTALS	% DIFF
CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING INC 536,325.36	-4.5
SIMCON COMPANY LLC 610,817.75	+8.8
SMITH-ROWE, LLC MOUNT AIRY, NC 785,294.60	+39.9
NORTH STATE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. WINSTON SALEM, NC. 825,882.80	+47.1